OF BROOKLYN. 
Borough of Manhattan. 

No. 3. REPAIRS, PUBLIC SCHOOL 34, NO. rob 
BROr »I E STREET', BOROUGH OF 
MAN HA'F FAN. 

The security required on Contract No. r is Sixty 
Thousand (60,' oo) Dollars. 

The security required on Contract No. 3 is Four 
Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty (4,250) Dollars on 
Item r ; Fourteen Hundred (1,400) Dollars on Item z ; 
Two Hundred and Fifty (050) Dollars on Item 3 ; One 
'thousand ,t,000) Dollars on Item 4, and fourteen 
Hundred (r,405) Dollars on Item 5. 

The time allowed to complete Contract No.